Central Board of Secondary Education (CBSE), New Delhi
Class 10th Board Examination Time Table 2014

Date Day Timings Exam

1* March Saturday 10:30 AM TAMIL, SINDHI, MARATHI, RUSSIAN,

2014 PAINTING, SPANISH, KASHMIRI

3rd March Monday 10:30 AM MATHEMATICS

2014

4th March Tuesday 10:30 AM HOME SCIENCE

2014

5th March Wednesday 10:30 AM HINDI COURSE-A, HINDI COURSE-B

2014

7th March Friday 10:30 AM ENGLISH COMMUNICATION, ENGLISH LNG

2014 & LIT

8th March Saturday 10:30 AM MUSIC CAR.VOCAL, MUSIC CAR.INS.MEL,

2014 MUSIC CAR.INS.PER, MUSIC HIND.VOCAL,
MUSIC HIND.INS.MEL, MUSIC
HIND.INS.PER, ELEM. OF BUSINESS, ELEM
BOOK-K & ACCY, E-TYPEWRITING-ENG, E-
TYPEWRITING-HIN.

10th March Monday 10:30 AM SCIENCE-THEORY

2014

11th March Tuesday 10:30 AM FOUNDATION OFIT

2014

12th March Wednesday 10:30 AM PUNJABI, MALAYALAM, ODIA, KANNADA

2014

14th March Friday 10:30 AM SOCIAL SCIENCE

2014

15th March Saturday 10:30 AM URDU COURSE-A, BENGALI, TELUGU,

2014 GUJARATI, MANIPURI, ASSAMESE,
ARABIC, TIBETAN, FRENCH, GERMAN,
PERSIAN, NEPALI, LIMBOO, LEPCHA,
BODO, TANGKHUL, JAPANESE, BHUTIA,
MIZO, BAHASA MELAYU, COMM.
SANSKRIT, URDU COURSE-B

19th March Wednesday 10:30 AM DYNAMICS RETAIL(O), INFO

2014 TECHNOLOGY (O), SECURITY(O),

AUTOMOBILE TECH(O), DYNAMICS
RETAIL(C), INFO TECHNOLOGY(C),
SECURITY(C), AUTOMOBILE TECH(C)




